
390

Catalogs

of

Leaders

in

Their

Lines

Read the

Ads in

the

BUYERS'

GUIDE

of this Book

They Are

Small

Catalogs

in This

Catalog

of Your

City

KEYSTONE BROKERAGE CO.
PERSONAL LOANS

764 Phelan Buildlne, 760 Market, San Fr'ancisco Tel EX brook 1478

FERTIG
" Morris K iSonial dry gds 530 Haight hl30

Fillmore
" Sol N (Sarah I printer hl426 Cabrillo
Fertitta Philip iNelliel lab hl948 Union
" Vincent A iTessie) cond h39 Cook
Fertman Lee sten Chandler & Quayle hl644

Taylor
Fertni Geo hl319 21st av
Fesca Wm O wtchmn hl408 Shrader
Fesjian Haig (Mary) clo clnr 1555 Calif hl465

Clay
Fess Oil Burner Co (John Bop P W Berg-

stresseri 1616 Pacific av
Fessel Phena (wid Edwi hl450 12th av
Fessenden Chas P bkpr Coast Whol Music Co

r Bklv
" Danl C inv 620 Market R418 r Bkly
" Lee R (Selinai lab hl6 Prague
" Leon G (Lenorahi h2945 UUoa
" Robt lab r571 San Diego av
Fessler Julius elk r2858 Bush
" M H cond r2083 Sutter
Fessman Hans brewervwkr rl51 Albion
Pest Albt H (Raei h924 Fulton
" Frank rice broker 255 Calif R309
" Helen artist rl616 Turk
" Mattie L astrologer rl616 Turk
" Minnie Mrs hl616 Turk
" Rae M elk r924 Fulton
Festa Mary Mrs hl651 15th
" Raymon rl651 15th
Fetesoff Abr rll25 De Haro
" Jas S (Anniei millwkr hll25 De Haro
" Nicholas rll25 De Haro
" Walter elk rl348 Rhode Island
" Wm (Anna I hl348 Rhode Island
FetherofT Frank A (Sarah) elev opr h820

Franklin
Fetherston Harry B (Ethel) lab hl456 Innes av
Fetherstonhaugh Annie M (wid F C) h335

Judah
" Fetner J Leon (Lilly) pntr h769 Treat av
" Wm N (Edna I pntr h3576 18th
Fett Bernadine C elk hl81 Divisadero
" M Carolyn sten r2565 23d av
" Marian T elk Mayor of S F rl81 Divisadero
" Maxwell slsmn hi030 Franklin
Fetta Antone (Theresa i h3027 25th
" John pntr r3027 25th
" Jos tilesetter r3027 25th
" Michl (Angelina) tilesetter hl730 Punston av
" Peter tilesetter r3027 25th
Fetter Allan R (Carolyn) formn Best Foods

hl270 42d av
" Eliz (wid B Ml r341 Kirkham
" Ferdinand (Annie) bldg contr 1672 15th h70c

Pearl
" Harold A porter r2365 Bryant
" Helen sten r341 Kirkham
" Lee L elk h2365 Bryant
" Roy E civ eng Fed Govt r2365 Bryant
" Tillie E (Wid L H) h2365 Bryant
"WE h947 Bush
" Wm M h700 O'Farrell
Fetterley S Arth (Irene) (Petterley & Jocelyn)

h2838 24th
" & Jocelyn (S A Petterley E H Jocelyn)

radios 2838 24th
Fetterly K M (Pannle) rl760 Pacific av
" Signiund A (Irene) hl551 Shafter av
Petterman Harry (Anne) hl330 Turk
Fetters Wm restrwkr r700 O'Farrell
Fetterson Arth (Teresa) seamn h2251 Fran-

cisco
Fetz Jos bkpr hl022 Valencia
" Philip carp h456 Wilde av
Fetzer Martha nurse r2564 Pine
" Phyllis R teleg opr rl805 Pine
" Ruth Mrs hl805 Pine
Fetzner Chas L mgr Monsanto Chemical Works

r San Mateo
Feucht Manuel h427 Arguello blvd
Feudner Albt (Meta) slsmn h475 Dolores
" Eva M elev opr rl007a Guerrero
" Geo P millwkr r3743 23d
" Geo V (Hattie) h3743 23d
Feuerault Gladvs r2342 Sutter
Feuerstein H div mgr Call-Bulletin Pub Co

r950 Pulton
" John H r237 Cherry
Peulner Fred J (Ida) h3625 Pillmore
Feurer Nancy slswn h797 Bush
Feusier Cecile M tchr rl067 Green
" Clarence L (Marie D) mining eng hl067

Green
" Clarence L Jr bkpr rl067 Green
" Edmund sec Interstate Law & Merc Agcy

r Atherton
" Emma Mrs hl647 Anza
" Frank mgr Interstate Law & Merc Agcy

r Atherton
" Harry elk rl281 Eddy
" Leslie (Pac Truck & Auto Repair) r Red-

wood City
" Maybelle L rl067 Green
" Ralph E slsmn King Sales Eng Co r Okld
Peutrier David J (Maria) Indywkr hl592

Washn
" Prank hl718 Filbert
" Prank (Vincenza) Indywkr h230 Prentiss

PEUTRIER
" Frank shtmtlwkr r706 7th av
" Rose elk rl592 Washn
Feuz John J (May) chauf h405 Clipper
Feuzier Harry meat ctr rl281 Eddy
Pevrier Anna R h857 North Point
" Emile G (Martha) h269 Dorland
" Geo T (Angle H) deckhd hl217 2d av
" Harold C (Marion) trucking 3230 Fillmore

hl36 Grattan
" John P (Marie) (Pevrier & Perrone) hl95

26th av
" Mary A rl95 26th av
" Ruth sten R H Dachner r Okld
" & Perrone IJ P Fevrier D L Perrone) drugs

1260 Stockton
Fewer Bryan elk Balboa Nursery
" Cath sten r26 Parsons
" Edw P (May I police SFPD h731 41st av
" Edw P jr elk r731 41st av
" EUz r26 Parsons
" Norah (wid W W) h26 Parsons
" R Brian r731 41st av
" Richd meat ctr r26 Parsons
" Robt E r731 41st av
" Thos (Alice T) mtrmn hl36 Shrader
" Thos P rl36 Shrader
Fewring Arth (Matilda) elk hl47 Clipper
Fewster Fredk H (Florence) h36 Graystone ter
" Stanley F elk r36 Graystone ter
Fewtrell Elmer S chf elk SPCo r Bkly
" Ethel G Mrs elk SPCo r Bklv
Fex Harry G (Mayei slsmn h25'90 22d av
FEY. See also Fahey and Fay
" Carl D (Lois I slsmn h620 Jones
" Chas & Son (C A and E Ci vending mach

585 Mission
" Chas A (Marie) (Chas Pey & Son) hl225

6th av
" Edmund C (Irene) (Chas Fey & Son) h60

AUston way
" Marie Mrs rl300 Ulloa
" Marie (wid Jos) h844a Shotwell
" Pauline A compt opr SPCo hl470 Fulton
" Wm (Prances) meats 3299 16th h3069 do
FEYEN LEONARD G. Asst Mgr National Fire

Ins Co of Hartford, Colonial Fire Under-
writers Agency. Franklin National Ins Co
of N Y and Mechanics & Traders Ins Co
of New Orleans, r Berkeley

Feyerbend Ernest artist Schmidt Litho Co r
Hayward

Peyerer Marianne E elk r2770 Pine
" Mary L Mrs h2770 Pine
Peyes Andw wtchmkr r214 6th
" Laura O badge mkr r609 Ashbury
Feyge Harold dept mgr Pittsburg Water Heat-

er Co r Redwood City
Peykert Mae L Mrs hl551 20th av
" Peter J (Pair Mfg Co) h445 Hyde
" Rudolph r50 Edinburgh
Peyling Alice M slswn r201 Gates
" Bernard S (Maynal carp h9 Brodk
" Chas M (Selmai canmkr h353 Park
" Edna mlnr r201 Gates
" Esther S slswn r353 Park
" Lawrence M (Elsie B( coml artist h65 South

Hill blvd
" Louise M r353 Park
" Ludwig (Ida) rigger h280 Andover
" Russell B mach r9 Brodk
" Walter L r280 Andover
Feyman Sigmund antiques 1383 Sutter r615

Linden
Feyock Fred W (Emma) formn Schmidt Litho

Co h257 Lincoln way
Ffrench J J caretaker S F Recreation Com

r86 Jersey
Piaccadori Ettore elk Bank of Am r Kentfleld
Fiala Emma C asst mgr West Portal br San

Francisco Bank h2645 Baker
" Irma R with San Francisco Bank r2645

Baker
" John (Cora) elk hl4 Octavia
" Robt H (Flora C) h2651 Baker
Fialer Annie A (wid Henry i hl724 Hayes
" Harry pres Fialer's Inc hl261 Bay
" Helen T elk rl724 Hayes
Fialer's Inc Harry Fia'ler pres auto rentals

840 Post
Fiallos Raphael h2825 Sacto
Fiaminghi Alfd radios 2167 Union
Fiamma Pisani Prntg &: Pub Co publrs 65

Columbus av
Fiandle F J h2295 Francisco
Piano J h9 Teddy av
Fiansalana Chester restr 3138 Pillmore
Fiaranelli Annie box mkr r542 Union
Piarini Prank (Filomenai hl247 Kearny
Fiascan John inspr Bd Pub Wks
Piaschi Caroline Mrs h453 Filbert
Pibish Sol A (Minnie E) credit mgr Living-

ston Bros h360 29th av

FIBREBOARD PRODUCTS INC. J D Zeller-
bach Pres. R S Shainwald V-Pres. E M
Mills V-Pres. D H Patterson Jr V-Pres-
Genl Mgr. T Noel Bland Sec-Treas. 710
Russ Bldg, 233 Montgomery, Tel DO nglas
«!K)0

Fibush Arth (Winifred) phys 2000 Van Ness
av R512 h828 Faxon av

FIBUSH
" Nathan J mining eng U S Genl Land Ofiice

r Piedmont
Picap Aug (Mary I mgr Hotel Netherland h201

4th
Fichardt Fred hotelwkr r715 Franklin
Fichera Paul barber 164 Columbus ay r833

Union
Fichter Lucy drsmkr h701 Post
Fichtner Adelaide K sec R G Guyett h2425

16th av
" Edwin C (Adelaide K) h2425 16th av
Ficini M scissors grinder r615 Bway
Pick Andw mech rl758 Larkin
" Anna M Mrs gro 643 Gough h647 do
" Aug F pntr hl265 Masonic av
" Augusta Mrs rl265 Masonic av
" Helen elk SPCo rll04 Sanchez av
" Henry W h665 Geary
Pickardt F G acct Union League Club
" Gould h531 Hyde
Pickbaum OUie maid Hotel Glen Royal
Picke Fredk A (Helen) mfrs agt h253 9th av
Ficken Dorothy sten r2133 Larkin
" Jas M (Margtl gripmn h2133 Larkin
" Lucy choc dipper rl779 Sanchez
" Thos stevedore r2133 Larkin
Picker Frank whsmn Belsham Whs Co
Pickert Alma elk r539 Athens
" Chas M r250 Kearny
" Ethel Mrs sten hl060 Green
" Fredk brewer r539 Athens
" Lawrence (Wilma) h539 Athens av
" Lawrence jr r539 Athens av
Pickett Albt H h810 Jones
" Fred P claim agt Matson Navigation Co r

Ala
" Jas E pres Miller & Lux r Hillsborough
" Lorretta B Mrs hlSOl Beach
" Lorretta M tchr rl801 Beach
Fickle Omer (Hilma) stevedore h3847 18th
Flcklin John T (Mary L) elk h236a Clinton

Park
" Lohn R r236a Chnton Park
" W K inspr USA r631 Lyon
Picks Homer (Bessie A) printer h734 Franklin
Ficq van Lent Fred J r309 Lvon
Fiddaman Frank whsmn r997 Golden Gate av
Piddelke Dorothy r2647 Mission
" Ruth Mrs r2647 Mission
Piddes John H )Marv) slsmn Mount Moriah

Mut Life Assn hiso Duboce av
" Oscar H electn h341 Kirkham
Fiddy Arth C elk Matson Navigation Co r Okld
" J emp S F Examiner r Okld
Fidele Jos r740 Bway
Pideli A Jack slsmn Roos Bros rll26 Bush
" Adam (Grace) jan hl009 Iowa
" Miriam beauty opr rll39 Bway
Fidelity Appraisal Co E M Coe mgr 405 Montgy

RlllO
" Auto Finance Corp Alphonse Feidel pres

J W Peterson treas 405 Montgy R802

FIDELITY BUILDING & LOAN ASSN, Wm E
Bouton Sec, Hl> Kearny, Tel GA rfleld 4920

" Health & Hospital Assn (E F Foster) 244
Kearny R200

" Insurance Bureau W H Bradshaw mgr Ins

adj 405 Montgy R207
" Lodge No 120 iF & A M) Masonic Temple

FIDELITY MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COM-
PANY OF FHILADELPHLi THE, W J
Arnette Mgr, J M Mitchell Asst Mgr, N H
Gordon Cash, 216 Mills Bldg, 220 Mont-
gomery, Tel DO uglas 1309

FIDELITY-PHENIX FIRE INSURANCE CO OF
NEW YORK, Edwin Parrish V-Pres, Alfred
L Merritt V-Pres, C V McCarthy Sec, John
A Carlson Asst Sec, 60 Sansome. Tel GA r-

fleld S300 (See right side lines and page
1731)

" Van & Storage Co M J Lynch pres J J
Lynch sec 131 Franklin

" Warehouse Corp H H Reeves genl mgr 351

Calif R1205
" & Casualty Co C B Cornell v-pres 60 San-

some R500
FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT CO OF MARY-

LAND, Clarence K Bennett Resident V-
Pres, Surety Bonds, Burglary, Forgery and
Plate Glass Insurance, Branch Office and
Executive Offices Financial Center Bldg,
405 Montgomery, Tel SU tier 28«1

" & Guaranty Fire Corp G A Inman mgr 360
Pine 4th fl

Pidelli Jack A h919 Sutter
" John (Elva) wrapper hl327 Leavenworth
Pidiam Emily Mrs nurse hl850 McAllister
" Jas F (Mildred) slsmn Simonds Machy Co

h25 Capra way
" Moses orderly S P Hosp rl850 McAllister
" Saml E (Olive) pntr h627 34th av
Pidian Jas F elk rl850 McAllister
Pidler Chas J (Helen) bkpr hlH Henry
" Ferdinand hl628 Divisadero
" Fred (Eleanor) dept dir J Walter Thomp-

son Co hl763 18th av
" Genya rI534 Sutter
Pidolfi Pietro (Italia) uphol hn45 Chestnut
" Renaldo rl745 Chestnut
Fie Royer J Mme rFairmont Hotel


